
Study Group/Advisory Committee 
Statement of Support 

This letter is a Statement of Support for the development of a(n)  

sponsored at  located 
in  .   

The Study Group/Advisory Committee agrees there is a need for a(n)  

that meets  the  stated  goals  and  objectives  in  the  drawing  area  as  outlined  in  the  evidence 
provided within the CoARC Letter of Intent Application.  

The Study Group/Advisory Committee also agrees with the following statements: 

a) “The undersigned affirm that all required documentation was reviewed.”
b) “No  individuals  representing  the  sponsor  of  the  potential  program/program  option 

were involved in the writing of the Statement of Support.”
c) “Members of the Study Group/Advisory Committee were not paid with the exception 

of meals during the meeting and reimbursement of mileage expenses using the current 
IRS guidelines for business travel.”

d) “With  the  exceptions  of  sponsor key personnel and representatives, the undersigned 
do hereby agree to be  included as  initial appointments to the program’s Advisory 
Committee should the proposed program receive Provisional Accreditation.” (N/A for 
Letter of Intent Application‐ADT)

Sincerely, 

Study Group/Advisory Committee Chair 

Name: 

Date: 

Signature:       

Study Group Member/Advisory  Committee  Signatures  to  be  included  on  the  following  page.  
Employees of or consultants  for  the  sponsor are not considered members of  the Study Group 
and do not need to be included. 

                      Additional Degree Track (ADT) Program Option

                      Additional Degree Track (ADT) Program Option

Los Angeles Valley College
Valley Glen

Jeffery Davis

CA

Jeffrey A. Davis (Sep 5, 2023 14:15 PDT)
Jeffrey A. Davis
09/05/2023
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Study Group/Advisory Committee 

Member Name 
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Date 

(mm/dd/yyyy) 
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Please  Note:    The  Study  Group/Advisory  Committee  Statement  of  Support  must  either 
contain a handwritten signature or be digitally signed (preferred).  In the even there are more
than 15 members, include a separate document with each member's name, signature, and 
date.     
 
 

Mark Denham  STJRMC Mark.Denham@DignityHealth.org

Rose Gummadi – Director  Barlow rgummadi@barlowhospital.org

Jeffery Davis - Director UCLA JADavis@mednet.ucla.edu

Rowena Gonzalez PSJ rowena.gonzalez@providence.org

Benga Agbelemose  CSMC benga.agbelemose@cshs.org

Michael Muth  VP michael.muth@valleypres.org

Sahak Zargarian ( Zak)  GMMC sahak.zargarian@commonspirit

Russelle Cazares  CHLA rcazares@chla.usc.edu

Jan Anotado –  RT Director  HP jan.anotado@HPMedCenter.com

Joseph Nunes – Director GAMC Joseph.Nunes@ah.org

Anthony Hildago Director  NHMC anthony.hidalgo@dignityhealth.org

Sheri Baker Director HC sheri.baker@providence.org

Russelle Cazares (Sep 5, 2023 09:09 PDT)
Russelle Cazares

Sheri Baker (Sep 5, 2023 10:33 PDT)
Sheri Baker

Benga Agbelemose (Sep 5, 2023 10:43 PDT)
Benga Agbelemose

Rose Gummadi (Sep 5, 2023 10:49 PDT)
Rose Gummadi

Anthony Hidalgo (Sep 5, 2023 11:10 PDT)
Anthony Hidalgo

Jeffrey A. Davis (Sep 5, 2023 14:15 PDT)
Jeffrey A. Davis

Mark J. Denham (Sep 7, 2023 18:50 PDT)
Mark J. Denham

szargarian (Sep 13, 2023 11:06 PDT)
szargarian

Jan Anotado (Sep 15, 2023 15:49 PDT)
Jan Anotado

Rowena Gonzalez (Sep 18, 2023 13:54 PDT)
Rowena Gonzalez

Michael A Muth (Sep 18, 2023 14:28 PDT)
09/18/2023
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